Short Form Beed of Trust and Assignment of Rents

•	y of <u>AUGUST</u> ,			_, between	
TIMOTHY S. ROSE AND MILLOU L. ROS WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP	SE. HUSBAND AN			IANTS USTOR, whose	address is
2130 EL RANCHO DRIVE, SANTA CRUZ,	CA., 95060	, ^^`			444103 13
(NUMBER AND STREET)	(CIT	ΓΥ)	(STATE) (ZIP)		
and TSI TITLE AND ESCROW, INC., a	Nevada Corpora	tion, herei	n called TRUST	TEE, and	
herein called BENEFICIARY.					
Witnesseth: That Trustor IRREVOCABLY	GRANTS, TRAN	NSFERS /	AND ASSIGN	S to TRUSTER	IN TRUST
WITH POWER OF SALE, that property in				la, described as:	
A.P.N. 07-343-02					
**SEE EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED HERETO ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS.	AND MADE A F	PART HER	EOF FOR LEG	AL DESCRIPTI	ON AND
				\ \	
Together with all and singular the tenements, hered	litaments and appur	tenances th	ereunto belongin	g or in anywise a	ppertaining.
			-	\ \	
TOGETHER WITH the rents, issues and profits the of some default hereunder and during continuance clawful means in the name of any party hereto.					
For the Purpose of Securing: 1. Performance of eac	h agreement of Tru	stor income	orated by referen	ce or contained h	erein 2
Payment of the indebtedness evidenced by one profithe principal sum of \$18, 232.57 executed by as may hereafter be advanced for the account of Tru	missory note of ever Trustor in favor of	n date here Beneficiar	with, and any ext y or order. 3. Pay	tension or renewa yment of such add	l thereof, in
To Protect the Security of This Deed of Trust, Trus even date herewith secured hereby, that provisions or Document No. of Official Records in the Office below opposite the name of such county, viz.:	(1) to (16) inclusive	e of the Dec	ed of Trust record	ded in the Book a	nd at the page,
DOCUMENT	DOCUMENT			DOCUMENT	
COUNTYNUMBERBOOKPAGECOUNTClark413987514HumboChurchill10413234 mrgs.591LanderDouglas2449522415Lincoln	oldt 116986 41172	BOOK 3 3 0 mtgs.	PAGE COUNT 83 Nye 758 Ormsb 467 Pershir	47157 y 72637	BOOK PAGE 67 163 19 102 28 58
Elko 14831 43 343 Washood Esmeralda 26291 3H deeds 138-141 Lyon Eureka 39602 3 283 Mineral	88486	734 31 mtgs. 16 mtgs.	221 Storey 449 White 534-537		R mtgs. 112 261 341-3
(which provisions, identical in all counties, are prin	ted on the reverse h	ereof) here	by are adopted a	nd incorporated h	erein and
made a part hereof as fully as though set forth herei references to property, obligations, and parties in sa parties set forth in this Deed of Trust.					
The parties agree that with respect to provision 16,	the amount of fire i	ncuronaa ra	onired by cover	ant 2 chall be \$	
and with respect to attorneys' fees provided for by				ant 2 shan be \$	
The undersigned Trustor requests that a copy of any address hereinbefore set forth.	/ Notice of Default	and of any	Notice of Sale he	ereunder be maile	d to him at his
T. (1) 12	\mathcal{L}	0	I/n		
TIMOTHY S. ROSE	MILLOU L.	ROSE			
Thomas . Room					
STATE OF NEVADA)	401101151100101111111111111111111111111	<u>.</u>			
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS) ss.	ada County 2001	DE	TURN TO:		
	. >		I TITLE & E	SCROW, INC.	
On 9-3-99	MCEVING - State of Ne orded in Douglas Expires April 26,				
personally appeared before me, a Notary Public,	CEW State ed in E	1	EN RECORDED		
Millow L. Rose proved	L. McF Ublic - St Resorted 1-5 - Expir	1	. & MRS. RO 30 EL RANCH		
to me on the basis of	R. L. N Notary Public pointment Recorvo: 93-5224-5 - E	1	NTA CRUZ, C		
Satisfactory evidence who acknowledged that they executed the above	R. L Notary Pu Appointment No: 93-5224				
instrument.	No. 1 No: 1 No: 1				
Signatura FTV (UI)UX					
Signature: Notary Public			01.758	th Q	

EXHIBIT "A"

LOT 2, BLOCK A, AS SHOWN ON THE MAP OF KINGSBURY HIGHLANDS SUBDIVISION, RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER ON NOVEMBER 21, 1961, AS DOCUMENT NO. 16916, OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, STATE OF NEVADA.

"IN THE EVENT TRUSTOR, WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE BENEFICIARY, SELLS, AGREES TO SELL, TRANSFER OR CONVEYS ITS INTEREST IN SAID REAL PROPERTY OR ANY PART THEREOF OR ANY INTEREST THEREIN, BENEFICIARY MAY AT ITS OPTION DECLARE ALL SUMS SECURED HEREBY IMMEDIATELY DUE AND PAYABLE. CONSENT TO ONE SUCH TRANSACTION SHALL NOT BE DEEMED TO BE A WAIVER OF THE RIGHT TO REQUIRE SUCH CONSENT TO FUTURE OR SUCCESSIVE TRANSACTIONS.

THIS DEED OF TRUST THIRD IN LIEN AND JUNIOR TO A FIRST AND SECOND DEED OF TRUST OF RECORD.



REQUESTED BY
TSI TITLE & ESCROW
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

1999 SEP -3 PH 12: 46

0475849 BK0999PG0615 LINDA SLATER
REGORDER

\$ 2 PAID WDEPUTY